EMS#

Region 1

Harrison Community Ambulance
7104
7104

Prichard / Murray Volunteer Fire Dept
2147
2147

Sagle Fire District
4120

Sandpoint Fire Department
2130

Tensed Ambulance Service
5108

Westside EMS INC
8150

Worley Ambulance Association, Inc.
7107

Region 2
Clearwater Valley Rescue Unit
7215

Deary Ambulance
7212
7212

Elk City Ambulance Inc.
5201

Lewiston Fire Department

8210

Moscow Fire Department
7203

Tahoe QR U

7/23/2007

MailingCity

Harrison
Harrison

Wallace
Wallace

Sagle

Sandpoint

Tensed

Dover

Worley

Kooskia

Deary
Deary

Elk City

Lewiston

Moscow

FY08 EQUIPMENT AWARDS
St/ Zip

ID
ID

ID
ID

ID
ID

83833
83833

83873
83873

83860

83864

83870

83825

83876

83539

83823
83823

83525

83501

83843

EquipmentDesc

Nonin 2120 Patient Monitors
Nonin 2120 Patient Monitor

Stair Chair Stryker Pro
Stokes Type Litter

Ice Rescue Suit Kit

Power Unit Amkus GH2S-XL

Stair Chair

Cardiac Monitor LifePak 12

Garmin Street Pilot 7500

Pulse Ox w/CO

Automatic Ventilator w/case
Basket Stretcher

Upgrade ETCO2 attachment for

Lifepak 12 with Print

Stair Chair Stryker 6252

Defibrillator/Monitor Zoll M Series
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Recommend

$1,999.00
$1,999.00
$3,998.00

$2,400.00
$725.00
$3,125.00

$1,300.00
$1,300.00

$6,207.00
$6,207.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$15,000.00
45,000.00

$1,393.00
$1,393.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,757.00

$681.00
$3,438.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$13,186.00
43,186.00



EMS#
6232

Region 3
City Of Fruitland / Payette County Par:
3330

Melba Quick Response Unit
3319

Parma Ambulance Service
7303

Silver City Fire & Rescue, Inc.
3315
3315

Weiser Ambulance District
8304

Region 4
Crouch Volunteer Ambulance Service,
5404

Donnelly Ambulance
7423

East Boise County Ambulance Distric!
5430

Horseshoe Bend Ambulance
5402
Meridian Fire Department

3419

Star Joint Fire Protection District
3421

Region 5
7/23/2007

MailingCity
Kooskia

Fruitland

Melba

Parma

Nampa
Nampa

Weiser

Garden
Valley

Donnelly

Idaho City

Horseshoe
Bend

Meridian

Star

St/ Zip
ID 83539

ID 83619

ID 83641

ID 83660

ID 83686
ID 83686

ID 83672-

2279

ID 83622

ID 83615

ID 83631

ID 83629

ID 83642

ID 83669

EquipmentDesc
IV Warmer w/alternative power

supply

Biphasic Monitor/Defibrillator

AED Zoll Lifesaver

Computer Aided Dispatch System
-includes laptop,ce

Oxygen Delivery
Epi Pens 2 adult & 2 pediatric

Monitor/Defibrillator Zoll M Series

Pro 12 LEAD

Blood Pressure Monitor-CAS Max

NIBP

Portable radios - 10

Stairchair

Stair Chair

Pulse CO-Oximeter RAD- 57

Resqtee Cribbing Blocks
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Recommend

$523.00

$ 523.00

$15,000.00
45,000.00

$1,605.00
$1,605.00

$6,474.00
$6,474.00
$2,550.00
$200.00
$2,750.00
$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$2,969.00
$2,969.00

$7,205.00
$7,205.00

$2,387.00
$2,387.00

$900.00
$ 900.00

$3,752.00
$3,752.00

$2,244.00
$2,244.00



EMS#
Bliss Quick Response Unit
3525

Dietrich Quick Response Unit, Inc.
3515

Hagerman Quick Response Unit
3526

Hailey Fire Department
2541

Ketchum Fire Department
7506

Magic Valley Paramedics
8520

Minidoka County Fire Protection Dist
3505

Oakley Quick Response Unit Inc.
3530

Rock Creek Rural Fire Protection Disti
3529

Region 6
Bannock County Ambulance District
8611

8611

City Of Chubbuck Fire Department
7601

Region 7

Bonneville County Sheriff's Search & |
4725
4725

Elk Bend Quick Response Unit
1730
7/23/2007

MailingCity

Bliss

Dietrich

Hagerman

Hailey

Ketchum

Twin Falls

Heyburn

Oakley

Kimberly

Pocatello

Pocatello

Chubbuck

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Salmon

St/ Zip
ID 83314

ID 83324

ID 83332

ID 83333

ID 83340

ID 83303

ID 83336

ID 83346

ID 83341

ID 83201

ID 83201

ID 83202

ID 83402
ID 83402

ID 83467

EquipmentDesc
Suction Unit - Laerdal LSU

Hydraulic Pump, Tool & Hose Reel

Rescue Air Gun Kit

Kendrick KODE Vest

Suction Unit

Cardiac Monitor/Defibrillator Zoll E
Series

Extrication equipment

Stretcher SKED System

10 UHF Radios - CP200 16
channel

Cardiac Monitor/Defibrillator 12
lead
Cardiac Monitor/Defibrillator 12
lead

Crib Kit Dura Crib D

Rescue Litter
Litter Floatation System

6 Radios Portable P-25
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Recommend

$920.00
$ 920.00

$15,000.00
45,000.00

$2,402.00
$2,402.00

$151.00
$ 151.00

$750.00
$ 750.00

$15,000.00
45,000.00

$15,000.00
45,000.00

$536.00
$ 536.00

$4,640.00

$4,640.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$0,000.00

$10,039.00
40,039.00

$800.00
$255.00
$1,055.00

$10,937.00



EMS#

Greater Swan Valley Fire Protection D
5710

Salmon Search & Rescue
9703

South Custer County Ambulance
7712
7712

Teton Valley Ambulance
7713

7/23/2007

MailingCity

Swan Valley

Salmon

Mackay
Mackay

Driggs

St/ Zip

ID 83449

ID 83467

ID 83251
ID 83251

ID 83422

EquipmentDesc

Computer

5 Portable radios - P-25

Traction Splint Hare
Splint Kit Deluxe Extremity

Blood Pressure Monitor

Total Number of Items :
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Recommend
40,937.00

$1,201.00
$1,201.00

$6,500.00
$6,500.00

$208.00
$370.00
$ 578.00

$2,821.00
$2,821.00

226,986.00

48



